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06612-61051X20 F | EIFEEX | 1 M5 10 13| 145 | 3 | 245 | 4 15 30 33,5 (40|47 | 7,5| 16 | 20,5
06612-61051X30 F | @&EREL | 1 M5 10 13| 145 | 3 | 245 | 4 15 30 33,5 (40|47 | 7,5| 16 | 30,5
06612-61051X40 F | @&EEK | 1 M5 10 13| 14,5 3 24,5 4 15 30 33,5 14047 | 75| 16 | 40,5
06612-61051X50 F | #&EEK | 1 M5 10 13| 145 | 3 | 245 | 4 15 30 33,5 (40|47 | 7,5| 16 | 50,5
06612-61061X20 F | @&EEL | 1 M6 10 13| 14,5 4 24,5 4 15 30 33,5 14047 | 75| 16 | 20,8
06612-61061X30 F | NEIFEEX | 1 M6 10 13| 145 | 4 | 245 | 4 15 30 33,5 /40|47 | 7,5| 16 | 30,8
06612-61061X40 F | @&EREL | 1 M6 10 13| 145 | 4 | 245 | 4 15 30 33,56 (40|47 | 7,5| 16 | 40,8
06612-61061X50 F | @&EEL | 1 M6 10 13| 14,5 4 24,5 4 15 30 33,5 14047 | 75| 16 | 50,8
06612-62061X20 F | 9&¥EEK | 2 M6 135 (18| 195 | 4 | 285 (65| 175 | 415 | 455 |65|75|9,5| 20 | 20,8
06612-62061X30 F | @&¥EEL | 2 M6 13,5 | 18 | 19,5 4 285 65| 17,5 | 41,5 | 455 |65|75|19,5| 20 | 30,8
06612-62061X40 F | @&¥EEK | 2 M6 13,5 [ 18 | 19,5 4 28,5 |6,5| 17,5 | 41,5 | 455 |65|75|9,5| 20 | 40,8
06612-62061X50 F | $N%I¥<EK | 2 M6 135 (18| 195 | 4 | 285 (65| 175 | 415 | 455 |65|75|9,5| 20 | 50,8
06612-62061X60 F | &AL | 2 M6 13,5 | 18 | 19,5 4 285 /6,5 17,5 | 415 | 455 [65|75|9,5| 20 | 60,8
06612-62081X20 F | 9&¥EEK | 2 M8 13,5 18| 195 |55 | 285 (65| 175 | 415 | 455 |65|75|9,5| 20 | 20,8
06612-62081X30 F | @M&¥EEL | 2 M8 135 118 | 195 | 55| 285 |6,5| 17,5 | 41,5 | 455 |65|75|9,5| 20 | 30,8
06612-62081X40 F | @&¥EEK | 2 M8 13,5 18| 195 |55 | 285 (65| 175 | 415 | 455 |65|75|9,5| 20 | 40,8
06612-62081X50 F | $N%I¥<EK | 2 M8 13,5 18| 195 | 55| 285 |65 | 175 | 415 | 455 |65|75|9,5| 20 | 50,8
06612-62081X60 F | &AL | 2 M8 1356 |18 | 195 | 55| 285 |6,5| 17,5 | 41,5 | 455 |65|75|19,5| 20 | 60,8
06612-62101X20 F | SEIFEEX | 2 M10 13,5 (18| 19,5 | 7 | 28,5 |6,5| 17,5 | 41,5 | 455 |65|75|9,5| 20 | 20,9
06612-62101X30 F | @&#EREL | 2 M10 13,5 | 18| 19,5 7 285 65| 17,5 | 41,5 | 455 |65|/75]19,5| 20 | 30,9
06612-62101X40 F | @&HEEK | 2 M10 13,5 | 18| 19,5 7 28,5 |6,5| 17,5 | 41,5 | 455 |65|75|9,5| 20 | 40,9
06612-62101X50 F | ¥&¥EEL | 2 M10 13,5 (18| 19,5 | 7 | 28,5 |6,5| 17,5 | 41,5 | 455 |65|75|9,5| 20 | 50,9
06612-62101X60 F | @&¥EEL | 2 M10 13,5 | 18| 19,5 7 285 65| 17,5 | 41,5 | 455 |65/75]195| 20 | 60,9
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